EE3A41G - SM/B1.3-AERIAL-D7,0
AERIAL CABLES WITH DIELECTRIC SUSPENSION STRAND OF 7,0 MM FRP
TITLE EDITION APPROVED BY DATE
HP_EE3A41G 3 O. Salomón 2017-09-19
Cables de Comunicaciones Zaragoza, SL.
Polígono de Malpica, calle D, nº 83. 50016 Zaragoza – SPAIN
+34 976 729 900 | +34 976 729 974
www.cablescom.com | comercial@cablescom.com

fibres per
tube
Lay Length
(mm)
Cable Nominal
diameter (mm)
Diameter over
suspension
strand (mm)
Cable
height
(mm)
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
24 EE3A41G00002400N 12 90 10.3 10 23.3 130
48 EE3A41G00004800N 12 90 10.3 10 23.3 130
96 EE3A41G00009600N 12 105 12 10 25 162
144 EE3A41G00014400N 12 130 15 10 28 223
192 EE3A41G00019200N 12 90*/130** 15 10 28 221
288 EE3A41G00028800N 12 110*/140** 18 10 31 350
*Lay length for first layer; ** Lay length for second layer.